CATEGORIA
Mujeres
Mujeres
Mujeres
Mujeres

XR chinas
XR chinas
XR chinas
XR chinas
XR chinas
XR chinas
XR chinas
CATEGORIA
Escuela
Escuela
Escuela
Escuela
Escuela
Escuela
Escuela
Escuela
Escuela
Escuela
Escuela
Escuela
Escuela +30
Escuela +30
Escuela +30
Escuela +30
Escuela +30
Escuela +30
Escuela +30
Escuela +30
Escuela +30

PILOTO

Cortez Yaritza
Quezada Fernanda
Diaz Yulissa

Mora Doris

Jelvez Carlos

Diaz Juan

Vallejos Javier
Jara Henry

Rubio Daniel
Gallardo Angelo
Becerra Franco
PILOTO

Garces Jaime
Opazo Matias
Paillalid Angel
NuAzez SebastiAin
salazar Cesar
Ramirez Raul
Gomez Horacio
Parra Leonardo
Valeria Rodrigo
Carrillo Matias
Becerra Javier
Lopez Yair

Reyes Eduardo
Martinez Diego
Llancaman Cesar
Flores Cesar
Martinez Daniel
Castro Juan

San Martin Camilo
Mora Pablo
Ambiado Heliberto

MOTO TCronol TCrono2 TOTAL

809
116
194
223
298
91
22
25
150
20
8

0:14:55
0:15:11
0:31:44
0:32:08
0:14:46
0:15:28
0:16:11
0:15:50
0:16:29
0:16:07
0:22:46

0:14:59
0:15:01
0:31:44
0:32:08
0:14:54
0:15:16
0:15:41
0:16:05
0:15:43
0:24:.07
0:22:46

0:29:54
0:30:12
1:03:28
1:.04:16
0:29:40
0:30:44
0:31:52
0:31:55
0:32:12
0:40:14
0:45:32

MOTO TCronol TCrono2 TOTAL

85
111
112
184
134

65
773

44
607

37

70

6

46

12
746

86
787

25
517
89

0:12:44
0:13:57
0:14:06
0:13:30
0:13:45
0:14:57
0:14:46
0:14:59
0:16:49
0:15:48
0:18:10
0:22:42
0:14:14
0:14:23
0:14:53
0:14:55
0:15:31
0:15:59
0:16:56
0:17:19
0:18:56

0:12:43
0:13:35
0:13:31
0:14:16
0:14:01
0:14:.04
0:14:26
0:14:51
0:14:10
0:16:07
0:15:43
0:17:34
0:14:20
0:14:41
0:14:19
0:15:00
0:14:42
0:16:38
0:16:39
0:18:47
0:18:08

0:25:27
0:27:32
0:27:37
0:27:46
0:27:46
0:29:.01
0:29:12
0:29:50
0:30:59
0:31:55
0:33:53
0:40:16
0:28:34
0:29:04
0:29:12
0:29:55
0:30:13
0:32:37
0:33:35
0:36:06
0:37:04

Il Insc.



Escuela +30
Escuela +30
CATEGORIA
infantil
infantil
menores
menores
menores
menores
menores
CATEGORIA
PROMO
PROMO
PROMO
PROMO
Promo 30
Promo 30
Promo 30
Promo 30
Promo 30
Promo 30
Promo 30
CATEGORIA
Mayores 42
Mayores 42
Mayores 42
Mayores 50
Mayores 50
Mayores 50
CATEGORIA
Experto
Experto
Experto
Experto

Ferrada Hugo
Sanzana Manuel
PILOTO

Garrido Alfredo
Valeria Diego
Carvajal Alexander
Ubilla Lucas

Jara Cristobal
Sepulveda Mateo
Garrido Alonso
PILOTO

Parra Carlos
Paillalid Angel
GA3mez Cristopher
Gonzalez Nicolas
Ramos Walter
Araneda Hugo
Llancaman Cesar
RodrA-guez Jorge
SepA¢llveda Richard
Suazo Jaime
Calabrano Alexis
PILOTO

Morales Carlos
Mohr Carlos

Jara Mauricio
Repetto Enzo
Gutierrez Mauricio
NuAztez Mauricio
PILOTO

Norambuena Juan JosA©

Ferreira Juan Pablo
Espinoza Benjamin
Aguilar Martin

17 0:19:26 0:20:05 0:39:31
0:15:46 0:24:08 0:39:54
MOTO TCronol TCrono2 TCrono3 TCrono4 TOTAL

1

117
416
308
877
17
4
650

0:04:55
0:08:35
0:03:48
0:03:43
0:03:45
0:04:23
0:05:47

0:05:00
0:10:19
0:03:50
0:03:42
0:04:04
0:04:29
0:05:29

0:05:45
0:10:19
0:03:48
0:03:58
0:03:48
0:04:12
0:05:50

0:03:38
0:03:49
0:03:48
0:04:22
0:06:08

MOTO TCronol TCrono2 TCrono3 TOTAL
0:36:57 Il Insc.
0:40:50 Il Insc.

182
112
7
11
30
416
746
489
417
243
350

0:12:15
0:12:53
0:13:51
0:15:06
0:12:34
0:13:02
0:13:33
0:13:31
0:13:29
0:13:18
0:14:52

0:12:23
0:13:39
0:14:11
0:15:32
0:12:40
0:12:51
0:13:20
0:13:30
0:13:38
0:13:44
0:16:25

0:12:19
0:14:18
0:13:30
0:17:29
0:13:03
0:13:16
0:13:22
0:13:15
0:13:53
0:14:06
0:15:18

0:41:32
0:48:07
0:38:17
0:39:09
0:40:15
0:40:16
0:41:00
0:41:.08
0:46:35

MOTO TCronol TCrono2 TCrono3 TOTAL

57
198
432
291

23
727

0:12:09
0:13:08
0:13:48
0:13:14
0:16:13
0:22:59

0:12:37
0:12:53
0:14:05
0:13:19
0:16:24
0:17:22

0:12:35
0:12:55
0:14:27
0:13:30
0:16:52
0:17:22

0:37:21
0:38:56
0:42:20
0:40:03
0:49:29
0:57:43

MOTO TCronol TCrono2 TCrono3 TOTAL

90
200
151

62

0:14:55
0:14:59
0:15:16
0:17:16

0:15:06
0:15:32
0:15:21
0:18:21

0:15:04
0:15:07
0:15:28
0:17:55

0:45:05
0:45:38
0:46:05
0:53:32

0:15:40
0:29:13
0:15:04
0:15:12
0:15:25
0:17:26
0:23:14



Experto +30
Experto +30
Experto +30
Intermedio
Intermedio
intermedio
Intermedio
Intermedio
Intermedio
Intermedio
Intermedio
Intermedio +30
Intermedio +30
Intermedio +30
Intermedio +30
Intermedio +30
Intermedio +30
Intermedio +30
Intermedio +30
Super experto
Super experto
Super experto

Alvarez Rodrigo
Paillalid Patricio
Mohr Carlos
Hidalgo Gabriel
DA-az BastiAin
Avila David

Norambuena BelA©On
De Celis Francisco

Parra Carlos

Giacomozzi Paolo
HernAindez JosA© Miguel
Hidalgo Francisco

Parra Rodrigo
Ferrada Sergio
Ketterer Hans

SAinchez Rodrigo

Gonzalez Nicolas

Sanchez Francisco

Osorio Edgardo
Marchant Alter
Aedo Adolfo

Aedo Bernardo

217
37
198
96
36
329
800
221
182
88
355
871
1
199
403
84
297
290
22
18
43
906

0:14:41
0:15:02
0:16:29
0:14:57
0:14:50
0:14:49
0:15:23
0:17:00
0:16:13
0:17:08
0:17:56
0:15:34
0:15:21
0:15:34
0:15:45
0:16:46
0:16:09
0:16:44
0:16:31
0:13:48
0:14:51
0:15:52

0:15:00
0:15:15
0:16:02
0:14:44
0:14:47
0:15:17
0:14:47
0:16:45
0:16:50
0:18:22
0:17:47
0:15:20
0:16:01
0:16:06
0:16:14
0:16:06
0:16:41
0:16:40
0:17:00
0:13:45
0:14:47
0:19:41

0:15:07
0:15:22
0:15:53
0:14:46
0:14:53
0:15:08
0:15:17
0:16:56
0:18:18
0:17:26
0:23:16
0:15:35
0:15:59
0:15:54
0:15:37
0:16:12
0:16:49
0:16:39
0:16:48
0:14:23
0:14:54
0:16:58

0:44:48
0:45:39
0:48:24 Il Insc.
0:44:27
0:44:30
0:45:14
0:45:27
0:50:41
0:51:21
0:52:56
0:58:59
0:46:29
0:47:21
0:47:34
0:47:36
0:49:04
0:49:39
0:50:03
0:50:19
0:41:56
0:44:32
0:52:31



